
 
 
 
 
 
Wednesday, 18 June 
Thursday, 19 June 
 
 
 
 
Friday, 20 June 
 
 
Saturday, 21 June 
 
Sunday, 22 June 
 
Monday, 23 June 
 
 
 
Tuesday, 24 June 
 
Wednesday, 25 June 
 
 
 
Thursday, 26 June 
 
 
 
Friday, 27 June 
 
 
 
 
 
Saturday, 28 June 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Sunday, 29 June 

 
 
 
 
 
arrival of the teams 
arrival of the teams 
official training 
 
technical meeting 18:30 hrs 
 
group matches women/men 
opening ceremony 
 
group matches women/men 
 
group matches women/men 
 
group matches women/men 
places 9 - 12 Men 
 
 
group matches women/men 
 
rest day 
training on demand 
 
 
group matches women 
places 9 - 12 men 
quarter finals men 
 
group matches women 
places 5 - 8 
and 9 - 12 men 
semi finals men 
 
 
group matches women 
places 7/8 and 5/6 men 
places 3/4 men 
final men 
 
closing ceremony 
 
farewell party 
 
departure 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Georgendamm Halle 
Graf Stauffenberg Halle 
Deaf Centre Bamberg 
 
Jako Arena/Graf Stauffenberg Halle 
Jako Arena 
 
Jako Arena 
 
Jako Arena 
 
Jako Arena/Graf Stauffenberg Halle 
Graf Stauffenberg Halle 
 
 
Jako Arena 
 
 
Jako Arena/Graf Stauffenberg Halle 
 
 
Jako Arena/Graf Stauffenberg Halle 
Graf Stauffenberg Halle 
Jako Arena 
 
Jako Arena/Graf Stauffenberg Halle 
Jako Arena/Graf Stauffenberg Halle 
Jako Arena 
 
 
 
Jako Arena/Graf Stauffenberg Halle 
Graf Stauffenberg Halle 
Jako Arena 
Jako Arena 
 
Jako Arena 
 
Deaf Centre Bamberg 


